## **BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG**

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL & REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY January 26, 2011

7:00 pm

1

ute to the Flag    I Call    Mr. Boden  Mr. DePompa  Mrs. Strydio  Mr. Hoff  Mr. Coc    blic Hearing:    St. John's Park ROSI diversion:  Cellular Tower    solutions:    RESOLUTION #11 – 004  Payment of Bills (01.26.11)    RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    meil Discussion:  Immunications:    Mmunications:  Immunications:    Keansburg Fire Department  New Members
Mr. Boden  Mr. DePompa  Mrs. Strydio  Mr. Hoff  Mr. Coc    blic Hearing:
Image: Contract of the second state
St. John's Park ROSI diversion:  Cellular Tower    solutions:  Cellular Tower    RESOLUTION #11 – 004  Payment of Bills (01.26.11)    RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    Incil Discussion:  Control Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p    Keansburg Fire Department  Control Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p
St. John's Park ROSI diversion:  Cellular Tower    solutions:  Cellular Tower    RESOLUTION #11 – 004  Payment of Bills (01.26.11)    RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    Incil Discussion:  Control Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p    Keansburg Fire Department  Fire Department
solutions:    RESOLUTION #11 – 004  Payment of Bills (01.26.11)    RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    meil Discussion:  Immunications:    Network  REMINDER:    The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p    Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 004  Payment of Bills (01.26.11)    RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    Incil Discussion:  Immunications:    REMINDER:  The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p    Keansburg Fire Department  Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    Incil Discussion:  Incil Discussion:    REMINDER:  The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7p    Keansburg Fire Department  Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 005  Refund of Fees (Pigott)    RESOLUTION #11 – 006  Award of Bid (Sweeper)    RESOLUTION #11 – 007  Rejection of Bids (Various)    RESOLUTION #11 – 008  Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development    RESOLUTION #11 – 009  Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11)    Incil Discussion:  Incil Discussion:    Numerications:  Incil Discussion:    Keansburg Fire Department  Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 006 Award of Bid (Sweeper) RESOLUTION #11 – 007 Rejection of Bids (Various) RESOLUTION #11 – 008 Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development RESOLUTION #11 – 009 Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11) uncil Discussion: mmunications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>I</sub> Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 007 Rejection of Bids (Various) RESOLUTION #11 – 008 Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development RESOLUTION #11 – 009 Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11) Incil Discussion: munications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>H</sub> Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 008 Appointment of Reps to Mon Cty Comm. Development RESOLUTION #11 – 009 Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11) Incil Discussion: mmunications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7µ Keansburg Fire Department
RESOLUTION #11 – 009 Payment of Bills v2 (01.26.11) meil Discussion: mmunications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>H</sub> Keansburg Fire Department
mmunications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>F</sub> Keansburg Fire Department
mmunications: REMINDER: The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>F</sub> Keansburg Fire Department
<b>REMINDER:</b> The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>1</sub> <b>Keansburg Fire Department</b>
<b>REMINDER:</b> The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 <sub>1</sub> <b>Keansburg Fire Department</b>
The next Council Meeting will be Wednesday, February 23rd at 7 Keansburg Fire Department
Keansburg Fire Department
INEW INTERIORIS
Jon Ferraro. New Point Comfort Fire Co.
en to the Public:
ecutive Session: